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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 322577                     4214256

 105 CHINA                                    98337                     1205743

 106 TAIWAN                                   45796                     3961012

 107 MONGOL                                    1312                        4912

 108 HG KONG                                   3390                      112706

 110 VIETNAM                                   7681                       93150

 111 THAILND                                  41394                      426252

 112 SNGAPOR                                 275875                      335677

 113 MALYSIA                                  17559                      316885

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        4247

 117 PHILPIN                                   6280                       71031

 118 INDNSIA                                  15525                      167176

 123 INDIA                                     5617                       47373

 124 PAKISTN                                   9768                       58552

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1020

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1930

 135 BAHRAIN                                    698                       14951

 137 SU ARAB                                   8107                      148010

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23486

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2794

 141 OMAN                                      3591                       79798

 144 JORDAN                                    2458                       21915

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         222

 147 U ARB E                                   2519                       91420

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         792

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1549

 205 U KING                                    1917                       29392

 207 NETHLDS                                    950                        6706

 208 BELGIUM                                   1762                       30459

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         238

 213 GERMANY                                   2248                       47341

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       39223

 220 ITALY                                     1625                        5534

 222 FINLAND                                   1662                        5089

 223 POLAND                                     415                         415

 224 RUSSIAN                                  28687                      274561

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         253

 227 HUNGARY                                   3105                       12830

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4824

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6600

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1116

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       26879

 235 ESTONIA                                    220                        1117

 245 CZECH                                     2397                        9703

 302 CANADA                                     898                        9619

 304 USA                                      29350                     1309770

 305 MEXICO                                    1162                       49938

 319 BARBADS                                      -                        2014

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         390

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         811

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1405

 407 PERU                                         -                        3214

 410 BRAZIL                                     488                       25430

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3097

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         231

 547 MAURTUS                                   1022                        3843

 551 S AFRCA                                   2582                       17216

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1146                     1419165

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         624

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            15            671          266          12890

 111 THAILND        MT             8            369           99           4455

 118 INDNSIA        MT           135           4640         1019          37877

                                                                

30101                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             8            369           99           4455

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 322577                     4214256

 105 CHINA                                    96998                     1191296

 106 TAIWAN                                   45796                     3961012

 107 MONGOL                                    1312                        4912
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EXPORT500名古屋
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303                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                   3390                      112706

 110 VIETNAM                                   7681                       93150

 111 THAILND                                  41025                      421797

 112 SNGAPOR                                 275875                      335677

 113 MALYSIA                                  17559                      316885

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        4247

 117 PHILPIN                                   6280                       71031

 118 INDNSIA                                  10885                      129299

 123 INDIA                                     5617                       47373

 124 PAKISTN                                   9768                       58552

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1020

 127 BANGLA                                       -                        1930

 135 BAHRAIN                                    698                       14951

 137 SU ARAB                                   8107                      148010

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23486

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2794

 141 OMAN                                      3591                       79798

 144 JORDAN                                    2458                       21915

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         222

 147 U ARB E                                   2519                       91420

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         792

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1549

 205 U KING                                    1917                       29392

 207 NETHLDS                                    950                        6706

 208 BELGIUM                                   1762                       30459

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         238

 213 GERMANY                                   2248                       47341

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       39223

 220 ITALY                                     1625                        5534

 222 FINLAND                                   1662                        5089

 223 POLAND                                     415                         415

 224 RUSSIAN                                  28687                      274561

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         253

 227 HUNGARY                                   3105                       12830

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4824

 232 BULGAR                                       -                        6600

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1116

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       26879

 235 ESTONIA                                    220                        1117

 245 CZECH                                     2397                        9703

 302 CANADA                                     898                        9619

 304 USA                                      29350                     1309770

 305 MEXICO                                    1162                       49938

 319 BARBADS                                      -                        2014

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         390

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         811

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1405

 407 PERU                                         -                        3214

 410 BRAZIL                                     488                       25430

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3097

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         231

 547 MAURTUS                                   1022                        3843

 551 S AFRCA                                   2582                       17216

 601 AUSTRAL                                    628                     1418647

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         624

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                 322279                     4199783

 105 CHINA                                    82155                     1061906

 106 TAIWAN                                   44998                     3950789

 107 MONGOL                                    1312                        4912

 108 HG KONG                                   3390                      112467

 110 VIETNAM                                   5874                       86902

 111 THAILND                                  35082                      329161

 112 SNGAPOR                                 275193                      321727

 113 MALYSIA                                  16249                      310903

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                        4247

 117 PHILPIN                                   6280                       70812

 118 INDNSIA                                   8357                      111569

 123 INDIA                                     5281                       43306

 124 PAKISTN                                   9768                       58552

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1020

 135 BAHRAIN                                    698                       14951
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30301                                                           

 137 SU ARAB                                   8107                      148010

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       23486

 140 QATAR                                        -                        2794

 141 OMAN                                      3591                       79798

 144 JORDAN                                    2458                       21915

 146 LEBANON                                      -                         222

 147 U ARB E                                   2519                       91420

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                         792

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1549

 205 U KING                                    1917                       29392

 207 NETHLDS                                    950                        6706

 208 BELGIUM                                   1762                       29103

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         238

 213 GERMANY                                   2248                       46589

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       39223

 220 ITALY                                      735                        4644

 222 FINLAND                                   1662                        5089

 223 POLAND                                     415                         415

 224 RUSSIAN                                  28687                      274561

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         253

 227 HUNGARY                                   3105                       11821

 230 GREECE                                       -                        4251

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       14355

 235 ESTONIA                                    220                        1117

 245 CZECH                                     2397                        9703

 302 CANADA                                     898                        9619

 304 USA                                      29145                     1309565

 305 MEXICO                                    1162                       49938

 319 BARBADS                                      -                        2014

 326 N ANTIL                                      -                         390

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         811

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1405

 407 PERU                                         -                        3214

 410 BRAZIL                                     488                       25430

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        3097

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                         231

 547 MAURTUS                                    453                        2684

 551 S AFRCA                                   2582                       17216

 601 AUSTRAL                                    628                     1418647

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         624

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL            15           3492           70          18834

 111 THAILND        KL             8           1664          110          24468

 112 SNGAPOR        KL          5000         270735         5000         270735

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           34           9493

 227 HUNGARY        KL            12           3105           42          11544

 304 USA            KL             -              -         6300         352162

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL          5181         275286        65353        3635916

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -        50999        3262006

 111 THAILND        KL            12           1666          179          25157

 124 PAKISTN        KL             -              -            0            214

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           32          19490

 304 USA            KL             -              -         9958         666338

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -        23986        1408810

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        123969          46993      1276611         456209

 105 CHINA          KG        157698          68721      2223280         937685

 106 TAIWAN         KG        185589          44998      2085033         437868

 107 MONGOL         KG          1727            426         7081           1692

 108 HG KONG        KG          6621           2410       268396         102012

 110 VIETNAM        KG          2960           1770        87229          29691

 111 THAILND        KG        108170          25735       702829         200105

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         15031           4458       167241          50471

 113 MALYSIA        KG         84016          16249      1556523         309610

 116 BRUNEI         KG             -              -        16275           4247

 117 PHILPIN        KG         10627           5205       129792          59986

 118 INDNSIA        KG         21158           4019       216387          49883
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3030107                                                         

 123 INDIA          KG             -              -        34346          11850

 124 PAKISTN        KG         15053           9493        76157          37054

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -         2703           1020

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          3402            698        74646          14951

 137 SU ARAB        KG         32849           8107       698868         148010

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -       110860          23486

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -        13538           2794

 141 OMAN           KG         14664           3591       391796          79798

 144 JORDAN         KG         11974           2458       110114          21915

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -          720            222

 147 U ARB E        KG          3484           2519       362635          91420

 152 UZBEKIS        KG             -              -         2148            792

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -         2823           1549

 205 U KING         KG          1592           1450        48670          25400

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         1560           1605

 208 BELGIUM        KG         11115           1762        95678          21623

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -          120            238

 213 GERMANY        KG          3960           2248        47788          34984

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        31441          39223

 220 ITALY          KG           900            290         3778           1663

 222 FINLAND        KG          1605           1662         4659           5089

 223 POLAND         KG          1000            415         1000            415

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         25395           8097       495304         179802

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          285            253

 227 HUNGARY        KG             -              -          400            277

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -         7395           4251

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -        63488          14355

 235 ESTONIA        KG            54            220         1110           1117

 245 CZECH          KG          1185           2397         6822           9197

 302 CANADA         KG          2160            898        21490           9619

 304 USA            KG         88109          24299       734824         248530

 305 MEXICO         KG           643           1162        31634          49938

 319 BARBADS        KG             -              -         3859           2014

 326 N ANTIL        KG             -              -          776            390

 401 COLMBIA        KG             -              -         1080            811

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         6000           3214

 410 BRAZIL         KG           720            488        59737          25430

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -         6960           3097

 535 ANGOLA         KG             -              -          285            231

 547 MAURTUS        KG          2280            453        13680           2684

 551 S AFRCA        KG          8000           2582        53900          17216

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          2170            628        28267           9586

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -         2832            624

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             0            668            0           1557

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            518            0            518

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


